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Price
285.50 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

IEO0B4BNMY 34

0.74% (2.10)

IEO0B4BNMY 34
ACN

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

178,146 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

UHD)

285.15 EUR (110)
286.15 EUR (110)
284.35 EUR
285.80 EUR
283.25 EUR
283.40 EUR
284.96184 EUR
618
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

on market
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Headline
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE00B4BNMY34-2024-05-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE00B4BNMY34
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=55081566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B4BNMY34&ID_NOTATION=55081566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=695cc397ec92fc5b7b3adf10db5bd3cd61f9ae0a14614ea6380569194f7c2b8d&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=728d34c3d0770f6c9&time=1715955055&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39198f4dee0eab65862156d40178adda0aaa8a7efe815e164f413e83c50d9a5a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=53325c34d21fd587d&time=1715955055&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4518cdf287784d85638aaa5ba8ae8f51b649f714e052958e73064ebab6f846a2&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d513831a02b477ee6&time=1715955055&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1233f92411b09545669472ffdf32a9fb09bd96adcb8b2a08d3481cf6bbe84d7b&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=628126111d75cbe36&time=1715955055&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd554c9d367f18c7d05315b5740fb0d03a3f64dae8fec2d1f0a96aab5180e025&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b095fcb6715035a4&time=1715955055&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/05/16 15:36:37 5Y
Price
285.50 EUR
Difference o 0.74% (2.10) 350.00 |!1
General attributes | rﬁ’
ISIN IEO0B4BNMY 34 300.00 ll ﬂ «]
Symbol ACN m riﬂ\[ | ]
Exchange Tradegate )‘ﬁ
Currency EUR 250.00 Hwnmr
Sector Other
Security Stock rr.v
type k“I'I
Market cap 178,146 EUR 200.00 M}N
(m) ¥
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, Hﬁﬁ"'\f “'\
UHD) 150.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 285.15 EUR (110) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 286.15 EUR (110)
Open 284.35 EUR ) )
High 285.80 EUR Isnformafl('J:n about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
ource: FactSet
Low 283.25 EUR
Close (prev. day) 283.40 EUR
VWAP 284.96184 EUR  Price data
Volume (pcs) 618 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 283.63 EUR (767)
Trading volume 176,113.40 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 292.84 EUR (1,050)
Number of trades 28 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 321.61 EUR (992)
Last size 6 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 303.67 EUR (759)
YTD High | date 355.00 EUR (2024/03/21)
Performance and Risk YTD Low | date 277.85 EUR (2024/05/15)
6m 1Y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 355.00 EUR (2024/03/21)
Perf (%) 5.63% +11.05% +19.38% 52 Weeks Low | date 253.40 EUR (2023/05/16)
Perf (abs.) -16.90 +28.20 +46.00
Beta 1.09 1.03 1.29 All listings for ACCENTURE PLC
Volatility 23.01 21.84 25.73 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 15:36 285.50 EUR 0.17 26
16
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 14:36 285.60 EUR 0.05 3
16
NYSE 2024/05/ 15:55 309.005 USD 140.09 3,781
16
Munich 2024/05/ 08:00 283.05 EUR 0.00 1
16
London Stock 2024/05/ 15:51 308.84 USD 0.05 5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=55081566
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30639053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4463266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629106
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277
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Exchange
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08:00

13:12
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08:08

283.05 EUR

283.05 EUR

283.85 EUR

283.25 EUR

282.90 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=127059069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128756
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30629107
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Company profile

Company Logo

>
accenture

Contact Details
ACCENTURE PLC

1 Grand Canal Square, Grand Canal
Harbour - 2 Dublin

Telefon: +353-1-646-2000
Fax: +353-1-646-2020
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
Company report: ACCENTURE PLC
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Company Profile

Accenture is a global professional services company that helps the world$s businesses,
governments and other organizations build their digital core, optimize their operations,
accelerate revenue growth and enhance citizen services, creating tangible value at speed
and scale. The company combines technology and leadership in cloud, data and Al with
industry experience, functional expertise and global delivery capability. Its services include
Strategy & Consulting, Technology, Operations, Industry X, and Song. Accenture operates
through the following geographical segments: North America, EMEA, and Growth Markets.
The company was founded in 1989 and is headquartered in Dublin, Ireland.

Members of Management Board

Julie Sweet
Bhaskar Ghosh
Ellyn J. Shook
Jack Azagury
Jill Kramer
John Walsh
KC McClure
Kaushal Mody
Lan Guan
Manish
Sharma

Paul Daugherty

Steve
Ferneyhough

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Martin
Brudermiiller

Venkata
Renduchintala

Alan Jope
Arun Sarin
Beth Mooney
Gilles Christian

Pélisson
Jaime Ardila

Gomez
Nancy McKinstry

Paula Price

Tracey Travis

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=IE00B4BNMY34-2024-05-16.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DIE00B4BNMY34
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